Features
POC-W212
Specifications
Computing System
Chipset Intel QM87
CPU Intel® Core i7 4650U, 1.7 GHz (up to 3.30 GHz) Processor
Intel® Core i5 4300U, 1.9 GHz (up to 2.90 GHz) Processor
Memory Up to 16GB DDR3L 1600/1333MHz SDRAM

360
65550
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU DRAM Touch Panel HDD
POC-W212-A01D-ATE i7 4650U
1.7 GHz 4GB Resistive T/S x
POC-W212-B01D-ATE i5 4300U
1.9 GHz 4GB Resistive T/S x
Accessories
Part Number Description
PDC-W215-STAND-H3E PDC-W215 STAND_H3-741L type_6~12kg Black
1702002600 Power Cable (USA) 1.8 M
1702002605 Power Cable (Europe) 1.8 M
1700018704 Power Cord (UK) 1.8 M
Optional Modules
Part Number Description
POC-W21X-BTTE Battery module (4200mAh Li-ion battery) for POC-W211 /
POC-W212 Intel Core i series
POC-W21X-BTOE Bluetooth 4.0 module
POC-W212-WF0E Wireless module (802.11a/b/g/n) for POC-W212
POC-W21X-SC0E Smart Card module for POC-W211 / POC-W212
POC-W212-RW0E DVD+/-RW module (LG SLIM 8X SATA) for POC-W212
Function Keys
(1) Power      (4) Read Light Control
(2) Volume Up/Down    (5) Brightness Increase/Decrease
(3) Touchscreen Status Control